
4

3

2

11

2

3

4

DCBA

CBA

1 1

DIMENSIONS IN INCHES
THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION

DRAWING NUMBER

COMMSCOPE, INC.

 REF4.54

 REF11.25

 REF2.50

CATALOG NUMBER DESCRIPTION

FGS-HTUB-F-1/2 MOUNTING T-BRACKET 12" FGS 1/2" ROD

FGS-HTUB-F-5/8 MOUNTING T-BRACKET 12" FGS 5/8" ROD

FGS-HTUB-F-10MM MOUNTING T-BRACKET 12" FGS 10mm ROD

FGS-HTUB-F-12MM MOUNTING T-BRACKET 12" FGS 12mm ROD

FGS-HTUB-F-14MM MOUNTING T-BRACKET 12" FGS 14mm ROD

FGS-HTUB-F-16MM MOUNTING T-BRACKET 12" FGS 16mm ROD

FGS-HTUB-F-20MM MOUNTING T-BRACKET 12" FGS 20mm ROD

NOTES:
 
1.  KIT INCLUDES THE FOLLOWING:
    
    (1) MOUNTING BRACKET
    (2) HEX NUT
    (2) SPLIT LOCK WASHER
    (3) ASSEMBLED QUICK KNOB
    (3) THREAD-FORMING BOSS SCREW
 
2   INCLUDE FLAT WASHER QUANTITY 2

QUICK KNOB ASSEMBLY
SEE DETAIL A

THREADED ROD
(SHOWN FOR REFERENCE)

12" ADC FIBER GUIDE
(SHOWN FOR REFERENCE)

LOCK WASHER REFERENCE

MOUNTING NUT

SEE DETAIL  A

DETAIL A
SCALE  0.375

THREAD CAP 2

DETAIL  A
SCALE  1.000

QUICK KNOB ASSEMBLY

BRACKETT-SLOT

STRAIGHT SECTION REF

TIGHTENED QUICK
KNOB POSITION
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ALL DIMS AND TOLERANCES  .XX:�#�.02
ARE INCHES UNLESS       .XXX:�#�.010
OTHERWISE SPECIFIED  ANGULAR:�#�2°

12" FGS SUPPORT
BRACKET INSTL DWG
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FLAT WASHER REFERENCE
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